Vox Grata Women's Choir

Budget 2020

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Donations for Vox Grata
Singer Membership Dues

Total Income
Expense
Contract Services
Audio and Recording
Concert Programs
Concert Publicity
Contracted Musicians
Honorarium-Director and Accompanist *
Music Purchases

Total Contract Services

Operations
Bank Charges
Business Registration Fees
Dues to Chorus America
Postage, Mailing Service
Printing and Copying
Supplies
Website costs

Total Operations

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income
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17,265
2,500

19,765

1,000
400
350

4,500

9,000

2,300

17,550

200
185
150
350
150
180
1,000

2,215
19,765
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