Vox Grata Women's Choir Budget 2020

	Budget 2020	
Ordinary Income/Expense		
Income		
Donations for Vox Grata	\$	17,265
Singer Membership Dues		2,500
Total Income		19,765
Expense		
Contract Services		
Audio and Recording		1,000
Concert Programs		400
Concert Publicity		350
Contracted Musicians		4,500
Honorarium-Director and Accompanist *		9,000
Music Purchases		2,300
Total Contract Services		17,550
Operations		
Bank Charges		200
Business Registration Fees		185
Dues to Chorus America		150
Postage, Mailing Service		350
Printing and Copying		150
Supplies		180
Website costs		1,000
Total Operations		2,215
Total Expense	\$	19,765
Net Ordinary Income		-